Parti Pirate Section Genevoise

Comptabilité

Total Dépense :
Total Revenus :

Balance :

2012

4538.45
5168.55

630.1

Summary

Page 1



Dépenses

Description
Impression affiche

Impressions banniéres
Facture Chancellerie

Total

Dépenses

CHF
Montant Date

1320.30
218.15
3000.00

4538.45
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29.05.12
08.05.12
02.04.12



Revenus

Description

Solde a Nouveau 2011
Donation Alexis Roussel
Cotisations Membres (décompte annuel)

Total

Revenus

CHF
Montant Date

40.00 1.01.12
4538.45 29.05.12
590.10 31.12.12

5168.55
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